PRODUCT DATA
4/6-ch. Input Module LAN-XI 51.2 kHz Type 3050
The core of the LAN-XI range of input modules, these modules are
designed to cover as many sound and vibration measurement
applications as possible.
Type 3050 comes in two basic variants, offering the choice
between four and six high-precision input channels with an input
range from DC to 51.2 kHz Type 3050 works equally well as a

DC
5
Ordering Information
Type 3050-A-060 6-ch. Input Module LAN-XI 51.2 kHz (Mic, CCLD, V) JJ-0152 BNC T-connector
includes the following accessories:
• UA-2100-060: LAN-XI Detachable front panel with 6 BNC input
connectors
• ZG-0426: Mains Adaptor (100 – 240 V)
• AO-1450: Shielded CAT 6 LAN Cable with RJ 45 (2 m)
Type 3050-A-040  4-ch. Input Module LAN-XI 51.2 kHz (Mic, CCLD, V)
includes the following accessories:
• UA-2100-040: LAN-XI Detachable front panel with 4 BNC input
connectors
• ZG-0426: Mains Adaptor (100 – 240 V)
• AO-1450: Shielded CAT 6 LAN Cable with RJ 45 (2 m)
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
AO-0090 7-pin LEMO to BNC male (1.2 m) for floating ground
AO-0091 7-pin LEMO to BNC female (1.2 m) for floating ground
AO-0526 4-pin Microtech to 3 × BNC Cable
AO-0546 DC Power Cable, Car Utility Socket to 1 module
AO-0548 DC Power Cable, Source to 4 modules
JJ-0081 BNC Adaptor, female to female
6
JP-0145 BNC to 10−32 UNF Plug Adaptor
UA-1713 10 × 2 mm Hex Wrench (QX-1315) for front panel exchange
UL-0265 10-port Gigabit Managed Switch with PTP and
PoE (8 ports)
WB-1497 20 dB Attenuator
SOFTWARE
Please refer to the System Data for PULSE Software (BU 0229)
Service Products
3050-CAI Type 3050 Initial Accredited Calibration
3050-CAF Type 3050 Accredited Calibration
3050-CTF Type 3050 Traceable Calibration
3050-TCF Type 3050 LAN-XI Conformance Test with Certificate
A wide range of Brüel & Kjær Accelerometers, Microphones,
Preamplifiers and Sound Intensity Probes is available for use with a
LAN-XI system. The system supports IEEE 1451.4-capable transducers
with standardised TEDS